01
BMS
CONTROLLERS
Controllers
EasyIO	 5
iSMA	CONTROLLI	 7
TosiBox	VPN	 13 Click	the	page	number	to
Navigate	to	the	relevant	page

 ACTUATO
RS
AIR Q
UALITY
BMS CONTROLLERS
IO
 M
O
DULES
Datasheets & install guides available at
www.intelligentbuildingcontrols.co.uk	/	www.ibc.ie
TOSIBOX® Virtual Central Lock is an operative network for your devices and service personnel. The
Virtual Central Lock turns your TOSIBOX® ecosystem into a controlled OT network of always-on VPN
connections for remote maintenance, continuous monitoring, real-time data collection and data logging.
Product Code Product Name Product Information
TBKIT150 Starterkit 150 (Europe) 1 pcs Lock Lock 150 + 1 pcs Tosibox Key + 1 pcs
SoftKey (European version)
TBKIT175 Starterkit 175 1 pcs Tosibox 175 + 1 pcs Tosibox Key + 1 pcs
SoftKey (Global version)
TBKIT210 Starterkit 210  1 pcs Lock Lock 210 + 1 pcs Tosibox Key + 1
pcs SoftKey
TBKIT500A Starterkit 500 (Europe)  1 pcs Lock Lock 500i incl 4G modem + 1 pcs
Tosibox Key + 1 pcs SoftKey (European version)
TBKIT610UK Starterkit 610 (UK) 1 pcs Tosibox 610 + 1 pcs Tosibox Key + 1 pcs
SoftKey (UK version)
TBKIT675UK Starterkit 675 (UK) 1 pcs Tosibox 675 + 1 pcs Tosibox Key + 1 pcs
SoftKey (UK version)
Product Code Product Name Product Information
TBK2 TOSIBOX® KEY with Mobile Client
TBSKL1 TOSIBOX® SOFTKEY LICENSE 1 piece (also available in 5 pieces / 10 pieces)
TBMC1 TOSIBOX® MOBILE CLIENT 1 piece (also available in 5 pieces / 10 pieces)
Product Code Product Name Product Information
TBL175 TOSIBOX® 175
Built-in 4G modem, WAN, LAN, WiFi.
Throughput 70 Mbit/s. 4 year Perpetual
License.
TBL610UK TOSIBOX® 610 WAN, LAN. Throughput 70 Mbit/s.
4 year Perpetual License.
TBL650UK TOSIBOX® 650 WAN, LAN, WiFi. Throughput 70 Mbit/s.
4 year Perpetual License.
TBL670UK TOSIBOX® 670
Built-in 4G modem*2 SIM slots, WAN, LAN.
Throughput 70 Mbit/s. 4 year Perpetual
License.
TBL675UK TOSIBOX® 675
Built-in 4G modem*2 SIM slots, WAN, LAN,
WiFi. Throughput 70 Mbit/s. 4 year Perpetual
License.
TBNODEM Additional Maintenance Fee